Music Cuesheet: PGATOUR CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTER

Series/Filmn PGA TOUR CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTER
Episode/S; DOMINION ENERGY CHARITY CLASSIC
Episode/S; GLFCICT25026

Original Air ########
Creation D ########
Program Le 0:00:00
Program Type
Version Type
Production No

Station

Producer
Studio/Distributor
Director

ISCI Code / Ad-ID

Cue# Database
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Total Time: 7:23

Notes:

Filename

SRMHO016_008 Power On The Line FULL.wav
Anthemic_Strings_KOS_0600_00801.wav
WOM_S0S_0012_00801_Win Or Lose (a).wav
SRMHO016_098 Challenge And Conquer UNDR.wav
XCD239_11_2 Lifeline_Instrumental.wav
Tougher Than We Thought-JP.wav

Thinking Circle Steady B Loop-JP.wav
Another Reason-JP.wav

MIBE sunday driver narrative.wav
Lexington-MG-JP.wav

XCD239_03_2 Feel Better_Instrumental.wav
SRMHO016_060 Power On The Line UNDR.wav

Contact Name

Track Title

Power On The Line
Anthemic Strings

Win Or Lose?

Challenge And Conquer
Lifeline

Tougher Than We Thought-JP
Thinking Circle Steady B Loop-JP
Another Reason-JP

Sunday Driver Narrative
Lexington-MG-JP

Feel Better

Power On The Line



Album

Epic Hip Hop - The Grit And Glory Chronicles
BEATS AND STRINGS

Reality TV Action

Epic Hip Hop - The Grit And Glory Chronicles
Brit Pop

| Found The Gown Tension

JPM LIBRARY

Another Reason

Rustic Outdoorsy
Brit Pop
Epic Hip Hop - The Grit And Glory Chronicles



Composer

Wilson Owen Woodyard (BMI) 100% [1031191119]

Yannick Kalfayan (SACEM)

Erick L. D. DeVore (BMI) 100% [674132156]

Wilson Owen Woodyard (BMI) 100% [1031191119]

Simon Steadman (ASCAP) 100.00%

David Dorn (ASCAP) 25.0% | Jared Gutstadt (ASCAP) 75.0%
Lee Maxwell Weinberg (ASCAP) 100.0%

Charlie DeYoung (ASCAP) 100.0%

Danny Vaughn (ASCAP) 50% [129712669] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 2¢
Jeremy C Little (ASCAP) 25.0% | Jared Gutstadt (ASCAP) 75.0%
Simon Steadman (ASCAP) 100.00%

Wilson Owen Woodyard (BMI) 100% [1031191119]



Publisher

Secret Roots Music (BMI) 100% [1155953340]

Kosinus APM (ASCAP) | CANPUB APM (SOCAN)

Music and Brands (BMI) 100%

Secret Roots Music (BMI) 100% [1155953340]

Extreme Production Music Usa (ASCAP) 100.00%

AGSG Music (ASCAP) 75.00% | Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 25.00%
Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 100.00%

Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 100.00%

MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 50% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25%
Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 50.00% | Cipe Music (ASCAP) 50.00%
Extreme Production Music Usa (ASCAP) 100.00%

Secret Roots Music (BMI) 100% [1155953340]



Library

CURRENT MUSIC | Secret Roots Music House
APM MUSIC | Kosinus (KOS)

WEST ONE MUSIC GROUP | Sonic Station
CURRENT MUSIC | Secret Roots Music House
EXTREME MUSIC | X-Series

JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC

JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC

JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC

MIBE

JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC

EXTREME MUSIC | X-Series

CURRENT MUSIC | Secret Roots Music House

Usage

117
:23
24
24
:20
:19

47
22
:23
25
:29

2:50

CueTime
0:00:17
0:00:23
0:00:24
0:00:24
0:00:20
0:00:19
0:02:50
0:00:47
0:00:22
0:00:23
0:00:25
0:00:29



