Music Cuesheet: PGA TOUR CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTER

Series/Film PGA TOUR CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTER

Episode/Sr DOMINION ENERGY CHARITY CLASSIC

Episode/Sr GLFCICT25026

Original Air #######

Creation D #######

Program L€ 0:00:00

Program Type

Version Type

Production No

Station

Producer

Studio/Distributor

Director

ISCI Code / Ad-ID

Contact Name	

Cue#	Database	Filename	Track Title
	1	SRMH016_008 Power On The Line FULL.wav	Power On The Line
	2	Anthemic_Strings_KOS_0600_00801.wav	Anthemic Strings
	3	WOM_SOS_0012_00801_Win Or Lose (a).wav	Win Or Lose?
	4	SRMH016_098 Challenge And Conquer UNDR.wav	Challenge And Conquer
	5	XCD239_11_2 Lifeline_Instrumental.wav	Lifeline
	6	Tougher Than We Thought-JP.wav	Tougher Than We Thought-JP
	7	Thinking Circle Steady B Loop-JP.wav	Thinking Circle Steady B Loop-JP
	8	Another Reason-JP.wav	Another Reason-JP
	9	MIBE sunday driver narrative.wav	Sunday Driver Narrative
:	10	Lexington-MG-JP.wav	Lexington-MG-JP
;	11	XCD239_03_2 Feel Better_Instrumental.wav	Feel Better
;	12	SRMH016_060 Power On The Line UNDR.wav	Power On The Line
Total Tin	ne: 7:23	3	

Notes:

Album
Epic Hip Hop - The Grit And Glory Chronicles
BEATS AND STRINGS
Reality TV Action
Epic Hip Hop - The Grit And Glory Chronicles
Brit Pop
I Found The Gown Tension
JPM LIBRARY
Another Reason

Rustic Outdoorsy Brit Pop Epic Hip Hop - The Grit And Glory Chronicles

Composer

Wilson Owen Woodyard (BMI) 100% [1031191119]

Yannick Kalfayan (SACEM)

Erick L. D. DeVore (BMI) 100% [674132156]

Wilson Owen Woodyard (BMI) 100% [1031191119]

Simon Steadman (ASCAP) 100.00%

David Dorn (ASCAP) 25.0% | Jared Gutstadt (ASCAP) 75.0%

Lee Maxwell Weinberg (ASCAP) 100.0%

Charlie DeYoung (ASCAP) 100.0%

Danny Vaughn (ASCAP) 50% [129712669] | Andrew Wellington (ASCAP) 25% [736684407] | Ethan Anderson (BMI) 25

Jeremy C Little (ASCAP) 25.0% | Jared Gutstadt (ASCAP) 75.0%

Simon Steadman (ASCAP) 100.00%

Wilson Owen Woodyard (BMI) 100% [1031191119]

Publisher

Secret Roots Music (BMI) 100% [1155953340]

Kosinus APM (ASCAP) | CANPUB APM (SOCAN)

Music and Brands (BMI) 100%

Secret Roots Music (BMI) 100% [1155953340]

Extreme Production Music Usa (ASCAP) 100.00%

AGSG Music (ASCAP) 75.00% | Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 25.00%

Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 100.00%

Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 100.00%

MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 50% | MIBE AUDIO (ASCAP) 25% | MIBE PUBLISHING (BMI) 25%

Jingle Punks Music (ASCAP) 50.00% | Cipe Music (ASCAP) 50.00%

Extreme Production Music Usa (ASCAP) 100.00%

Secret Roots Music (BMI) 100% [1155953340]

Library	Usage	Cue Time
CURRENT MUSIC Secret Roots Music House	:17	0:00:17
APM MUSIC Kosinus (KOS)	:23	0:00:23
WEST ONE MUSIC GROUP Sonic Station	:24	0:00:24
CURRENT MUSIC Secret Roots Music House	:24	0:00:24
EXTREME MUSIC X-Series	:20	0:00:20
JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC	:19	0:00:19
JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC	2:5	0 0:02:50
JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC	:47	0:00:47
MIBE	:22	0:00:22
JINGLE PUNKS MUSIC	:23	0:00:23
EXTREME MUSIC X-Series	:25	0:00:25
CURRENT MUSIC Secret Roots Music House	:29	0:00:29